CON
‐
‐
‐
‐
NOT
AS B
NTENTS:

ad
a
HOW TO ORDER:   JPx - V / HP / Ph / Hz
                      Ex.:   JP3 -  208 / 2HP / 3Ph / 60
1- System status diagnostic OUTPUT RELAY ON green LED
2- System status diagnostic LED’s for:
  i. Green: system pressure at or above cut-out value
  ii. Yellow: system pressure between start cut-in
   and cut-out
  iii. Red: system pressure at or below cut-in value
3- Easy to use dip-switches for field adjustable parameters
4- High luminosity digital display
5- Pushbuttons for setting and display of field
 adjustable parameters
6- Reset pushbutton
1
2
3
4
5
6
• 3 position Hand-Off Auto
selector switch
 complete with
 pad-lockable
 cover
• Built-in wall mounting lugs for ease of
installation
• Pressure transducer
with 0-300psi range
and 316 stainless steel
construction
• Horsepower rated
door interlocked
rotary type
disconnect switch
• Fuseless motor
starter with
 thermo-magnetic
motor protector
 and horsepower
 rated contactor
JP MODEL
Tornatech S.P.R.L.
Avenue Sabin 3,
1300 Wavre,
Belgique
Tel.:  + 32 (0) 10 84 40 01
Fax:  + 32 (0) 10 24 75 05
Tornatech Fz-Llc.
P.O. Box 502221,
Dubai, UAE
Tel.:  + 971 50 8574639
Tornatech Pte Ltd.
Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
51 Ubi 1 Avenue,
Unit # 01-18,
Singapore 408933
Tel.:  + 65 6844 3285
 + 65 6844 3917
Fax:  + 65 6844 8549
USA Sales Office
9578, Atchison Court,
Cincinnati, Ohio,
45069 U.S.A.
Tel.: + 1 513 307 6766
Fax:  + 1 513 759 0509
Tornatech Inc.
7075, Place Robert-Joncas,
Suite # 132,
Montreal, Canada
H4M 2Z2